
Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Michele Bell 41 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Bonnie Campbell 42 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

Class: Bikini Masters 50+
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 2

Date: 10/15/2022
Location: Boise, ID

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Kristie Holman 46 3 3 2 3 3 1 2 13 3
Melissa Harding 91 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4
Shauntel Marotz 92 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 12 2
Kim Tuckett 111 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 5 1

Class: Bikini Masters 45+
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 4

Date: 10/15/2022
Location: Boise, ID

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Kristie Holman 46 5 5 5 5 5 4 5 25 5
Jamie McKenzie 93 1 1 1 1 3 1 1 5 1
Kim Tuckett 111 2 3 2 2 4 3 2 12 2
Jaclyn Hess 112 8.• 10 10 10 9.• 9.• 9.• 47 9
Sariah Hillary 113 10 7 6 8 7 7 7 36 7
Kari O'hara 114 6 6 7 6 6 6 6 30 6
Tara Pichette 115 11 12 12 12 10 12 12 59 12
Sarah Rogers 116 7 8 8 7 8 8 8 39 8
Kari Ruby 117 12 11 11 11 11 11 11 55 11
Krysta Scott 118 4 4 4 4 2 5 4 20 4
Annie Sutton 119 3 2 3 3 1 2 3 13 3
Nikki Tucker 120 9 9.• 9.• 9.• 12 10 10 47 10

Class: Bikini Masters 40+
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 12

Date: 10/15/2022
Location: Boise, ID

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup
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Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Jamie McKenzie 93 1 2 1 1 3 1 1 6 1
Ashley Moore 96 6 6 7 6 8 6 7 32 6
Priscilla Valero Hernandez 98 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 50 10
Sariah Hillary 113 7 7 6 8 6 8 8 36 7
Sarah Rogers 116 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 37 8
Krysta Scott 118 4 5 4 5 2 4 5 22 5
Vanessa Ayala 121 9 9 9 9 10 9 9 45 9
Erin Dominguez 122 2 3 3 2 4 2 3 13 2
Debra Gillette 123 3 1 5 3 5 5 2 18 4
Lindy Lauder 124 5 4 2 4 1 3 4 17 3

Class: Bikini Masters 35+
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 10

Date: 10/15/2022
Location: Boise, ID

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place

Michele Bell 41 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 13 3

Kim Tuckett 111 3 2 2 2 1 3 1 10 2

Jamie McKenzie 93 1 1 1 1 2 1 3 6 1

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup
Date: 10/15/2022

Location: Boise, ID
Head Judge: Ivan Ribic

Total Competitors: 3
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Class: Overall Masters Bikini
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Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Reubie Moorhouse 103 1 1 2 1 2 2 2 8 2
Nikki Tucker 120 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 15 3
Kayla Duclos 128 2 2 1 2 1 1 1 7 1
Cloee Lippert 133 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 20 4

Class: Bikini True Novice A
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 4

Date: 10/15/2022
Location: Boise, ID

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup
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Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Tara Pichette 115 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
Kari Ruby 117 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
Debra Gillette 123 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
MJ Vogel 135 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

Class: Bikini True Novice B
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 4

Date: 10/15/2022
Location: Boise, ID

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Jaclyn Hess 112 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 25 5
Erin Dominguez 122 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 5 1
Nicole Jones 130 2.• 3 4 2.• 4 3 2.• 14 3
Ashley Lauren 131 3 2.• 3.• 3 3.• 2.• 3 14 2
Ariel Leyngold 132 4 4 2 4 1 4 5 18 4

Class: Bikini True Novice C
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 5

Date: 10/15/2022
Location: Boise, ID

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup
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Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Samantha Greatorex 53 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 7 1
Danelle Adams 125 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5
Jess Butler 126 4 4 3 4 4 1 4 19 4
Madison Childers 127 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 15 3
Erica Schramm 134 2 1 2 1 2 4 2 9 2

Class: Bikini True Novice D
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 5

Date: 10/15/2022
Location: Boise, ID

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup
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Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Priscilla Valero Hernandez 98 5 4 5 5 6 5 4 24 5
Reubie Moorhouse 103 2 2 3 2 3 2 3 12 2
Vanessa Ayala 121 4 5 4 4 4 4 6 21 4
Kayla Duclos 128 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 13 3
Cloee Lippert 133 6 6 7 6 5 7 7 32 6
Chivas Pader 139 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Amanda Rifenberg 140 7 7 6 7 7 6 5 33 7

Class: Bikini Novice A
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 7

Date: 10/15/2022
Location: Boise, ID

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup
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Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Sariah Hillary 113 6 5 6 6 5 6 6 29 6
Erin Dominguez 122 1.• 2 1.• 1.• 2 3 2 8 2
Debra Gillette 123 2 1.• 2 2 1.• 2.• 1.• 8 1
Ashley Lauren 131 3 3 3 3 4 1 3 15 3
Ariel Leyngold 132 4 4 4 4 3 4 4 20 4
MJ Vogel 135 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40 8
Chelsey Barker 136 7 7 7 7 7 5 7 35 7
Amber Koesling 137 5 6 5 5 6 7 5 27 5

Class: Bikini Novice B
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 8

Date: 10/15/2022
Location: Boise, ID

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup
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Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Lindy Lauder 124 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Danelle Adams 125 6 6 6 5 4 6 6 29 6
Jess Butler 126 5 5 4 6 6 4 5 25 5
Madison Childers 127 3 4 5 2 3 2 4 16 3
Erica Schramm 134 2 2 2 3 2 3 2 11 2
Alicia Mendez 138 4 3 3 4 5 5 3 19 4

Class: Bikini Novice C
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 6

Date: 10/15/2022
Location: Boise, ID

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Priscilla Valero Hernandez 98 6 6 6 6 6 6 8 30 6
Reubie Moorhouse 103 5 4 4 5 3 1 3 19 4
Vanessa Ayala 121 4 5 5 4 5 7 5 24 5
Kayla Duclos 128 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 16 3
Cloee Lippert 133 7 7 8 7 7 8 7 36 7
Chivas Pader 139 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 10 2
Amanda Rifenberg 140 8 8 7 8 8 5 6 37 8
Daylen Bruns 142 1 1 1 1 1 4 2 6 1

Class: Bikini Open A
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 8

Date: 10/15/2022
Location: Boise, ID

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Kim Tuckett 111 3.• 4 4 3.• 3.• 3.• 4 17 3
Kari O'hara 114 5 5 6 5 5 6 5 26 5
Kari Ruby 117 7 7 7 7 6 7 6 34 7
Debra Gillette 123 2 2 3 2 2 2 3 11 2
MJ Vogel 135 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40 8
Chelsey Barker 136 6 6 5 6 7 5 7 30 6
Jeanna Belton 141 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Kenzie Levins 144 4 3.• 2.• 4 4 4 2.• 17 4

Class: Bikini Open B
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 8

Date: 10/15/2022
Location: Boise, ID

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup
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Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Jamie McKenzie 93 2 2 5 2 3 2 2 11 2
Ashley Moore 96 6 6 8 7 8 6 6 33 6
Sarah Rogers 116 7 8 6 6 7 7 7 34 7
Krysta Scott 118 8 7 9 9 6 8 8 40 8
Annie Sutton 119 3 4 2 4 5 4 4 19 4
Ashley Lauren 131 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 15 3
Ariel Leyngold 132 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 24 5
Amber Koesling 137 9 9 7 8 9 9 9 44 9
Courtney Discolo 143 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Class: Bikini Open C
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 9

Date: 10/15/2022
Location: Boise, ID

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup
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Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Samantha Greatorex 53 4.• 5 3.• 4 6 3.• 5.• 21 3
Laura Thompson 65 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 6 1
Lindy Lauder 124 2 2 1 2 3 2 1 9 2
Jess Butler 126 8 8 8 8 8 7 8 40 8
Madison Childers 127 3 4.• 4 3.• 4.• 6 6 21 4
Nicole Jones 130 5 3 5 5 5 4 3 22 5
Erica Schramm 134 6 6 6 6 2 5 4 27 6
Alicia Mendez 138 7 7 7 7 7 8 7 35 7

Class: Bikini Open D
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 8

Date: 10/15/2022
Location: Boise, ID

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup
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Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place

Daylen Bruns 142 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 15 3

Jeanna Belton 141 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 5 1

Courtney Discolo 143 2 3 2 2 2 2 1 10 2

Laura Thompson 65 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup
Date: 10/15/2022

Location: Boise, ID
Head Judge: Ivan Ribic

Total Competitors: 4
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Class: Overall Open Bikini




